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KFCKFC

Mall WalkingMall Walking

JanuaryJanuary
EventsEvents
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Calming JarsCalming Jars Bowling $3Bowling $3

Walmart $10Walmart $10 Birthday CelebrationBirthday Celebration  
Cooking ClassCooking Class

Cracker Barrel CambridgeCracker Barrel Cambridge
$15$15

National Hat Day!National Hat Day!
Hat CompetitionHat Competition

Winner get a prize!Winner get a prize!

Bowling $3Bowling $3 Cinemark Movie $15Cinemark Movie $15

Library VisitLibrary Visit Dollar TreeDollar Tree
Advocacy ClassAdvocacy Class  
with Missy Hwith Missy H

Mall WalkingMall Walking

BingoBingo Smashing Barrels $20Smashing Barrels $20
ArcadeArcade

Face Painting/ TattoosFace Painting/ Tattoos  Five BelowFive Below
Mall WalkingMall Walking

Martin Luther King Day:Martin Luther King Day:
Learn about and honorLearn about and honor  

MLK!MLK!

White Castle $10White Castle $10

Design a coin!Design a coin! Franklin Park andFranklin Park and  
ObservatoryObservatory

$3$3

Bird FeedersBird FeedersBingoBingo
OlliesOllies



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
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20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31

Thouhtful Thursday:Thouhtful Thursday:
Draw a picture for a friend!Draw a picture for a friend!

VRS CleaningVRS Cleaning

National Hot Dog Day!National Hot Dog Day!
VRS CleaningVRS Cleaning

Take Charge Thursday:Take Charge Thursday:
Name PoemsName Poems
VRS CleaningVRS Cleaning

Take charge:Take charge:  
Helping wildlife duringHelping wildlife during

winterwinter
VRS CleaningVRS Cleaning

Take charge Thursday:Take charge Thursday:
Goals for 2025!Goals for 2025!
VRS CleaningVRS Cleaning

Bowling $3Bowling $3

Wellness Wednesday:Wellness Wednesday:
Using Colors toUsing Colors to
express feelingsexpress feelings

Fun Day Friday:Fun Day Friday:
Snowman RocksSnowman Rocks

Wellness Wednesday:Wellness Wednesday:
Self Portraits!Self Portraits!

Fun Day Friday:Fun Day Friday:
Drawing our ReferenceDrawing our Reference  

Pictures!Pictures!

Wellness Wednesday:Wellness Wednesday:
Winter Cold SafetyWinter Cold Safety
Watercolor HatsWatercolor Hats

National Fun at Work Day!National Fun at Work Day!
Board gamesBoard games

National Puzzle DayNational Puzzle Day
Paper Plate PuzzlesPaper Plate Puzzles

National Hot Chocolate DayNational Hot Chocolate Day
Hot Chocolate SocialHot Chocolate Social

Money Monday: Rents Due!Money Monday: Rents Due!
Money GameMoney Game

Money Monday:Money Monday:
Why is saving moneyWhy is saving money

  important?important?

Tech Tuesday: Finding aTech Tuesday: Finding a  
Reference picture onlineReference picture online  

Martin Luther King Day:Martin Luther King Day:
Learn about and honorLearn about and honor  

MLK!MLK!

Tech Tuesday: Paint.netTech Tuesday: Paint.net
Drawing Online!Drawing Online!
Animal ShelterAnimal Shelter  

Money Monday:Money Monday:  
World CurrencyWorld Currency

Tech Tuesday:Tech Tuesday:  
Sharing Art online!Sharing Art online!

Tech Tuesday:Tech Tuesday:  
Research Art StylesResearch Art Styles

Christs TableChrists Table

JanuaryJanuary
CurriculumCurriculum
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